currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 12/15/25
3487_NXSW2-GT4_Spec_sheet_R04
NXSW2-GT4
NX GRAPHIC TOUCHSCREEN WALL STATION

dependent upon building construction and
radio location
ORDERING GUIDE ORDERING GUIDE – COLOR KIT
Example: NXSW2-GT4-WH Example: NXSW2-CPGT4-KIT
CATALOG # CATALOG #
NXSW2 – GT4 – WH
Series Model Color
GT4 4.3" Touchscreen with
Integrated Graphic Wireless
Mesh and Bluetooth® Radio
WH WhiteNXSW2 NX Smart Wall Station
NXSW2-CPGT4-KIT
Series
NXSW2-CPGT4-KIT NX Graphic Touchscreen Color
Kit includes Black, Gray, Ivory,
Light Almond, and Red frames
currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
 Rev 12/15/25
3487_NXSW2-GT4_Spec_sheet_R04
NXSW2-GT4
NX GRAPHIC TOUCHSCREEN WALL STATION
DIMENSIONS
WIRING DIAGRAM
Plug the CAT5 cable into either of the RJ-45 connectors on the back of the touchscreen. If there is a second CAT5 cable in
the wall box, plug that into the remaining open RJ-45 connector. If the touchscreen 2.4 GHz Mesh Radio is going to be used,
then the CAT5 cable should be plugged into the FX port, otherwise the cable can be plugged into the SP port.
CAT5 Cable
currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 12/15/25
3487_NXSW2-GT4_Spec_sheet_R04
NXSW2-GT4
NX GRAPHIC TOUCHSCREEN WALL STATION
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
20 BUTTON TYPES
SWITCH-BASED
USER INTERFACE
1 BUTTON 2 BUTTON 3 BUTTON 4 BUTTON 5 BUTTON 6 BUTTON 8 BUTTON
1 BUTTON
1 SLIDER (1)
1 BUTTON
2 SLIDER (1)
1 BUTTON
2 SLIDER (2)
2 BUTTON
1 SLIDER
2 BUTTON
2 SLIDER (1)
2 BUTTON
2 SLIDER (2)
2 BUTTON
4 SLIDER
3 BUTTON
3 SLIDER
4 BUTTON
1 SLIDER
4 BUTTON
4 SLIDER
1 BUTTON
1 SLIDER (2)
PRESETS
20 SWITCH
TEMPLATES
3-LEVELS OF
USER ACCESS
DISPLAY
SETTINGS